

Hustisford School District

District Office 845 S. Lake St. · P.O. Box 326 Hustisford, WI 53034 (920) 349-8109

Heather Cramer District Administrator

Jessica Holtz Director of Financial Services Jr./Sr. High School 845 S. Lake St. · P.O. Box 326 Hustisford, WI 53034 (920) 349-3261

> Clint Bushey Principal

Dena Serwe Director of Special Education/Psychologist John Hustis Elementary 600 S. Hustis. St · P.O. Box 386 Hustisford, WI 53034 (920) 349-3228

> Heather Cramer Principal

Hustisford School District Notice of Board of Education Events

It is anticipated that a possible quorum of the Hustisford School Board will be attending the Referendum Roundtable in regards to the April 2, 2024 Referendum for the Hustisford School District on Monday, March 11, 2024 at 6:00 pm at Hustisford High School Library. The school board will not conduct any school board business during this event.

Tracy Malterer, School Board Clerk March 8, 2024